Box Score Report

WHS @ Bismarck Century - Jan 28, 2023 - L 49-86

Period Stats

Team 1 2
WHS 18 31
CHS 44 42
Team Stats
Field Goal %

Effective Field Goal %
2FG Made/Attempted
2FG%

3FG Made/Attempted
3FG%

FT Made/Attempted
Free Throw Percentage
Points Per Possession
Transition Points
Points Off Turnovers
Second Chance Points
Points in the Paint
Offensive Rebounds
Defense Rebounds
Assists

Deflections

Steals

Blocks

Turnovers

Personal Fouls
Charges Taken

Final
49
86

Run Graph
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Williston Boys' Basketball's Player Stats

Name

#0 Malaki Sik

#1 Ivan Askim

#3 Kadin Finders

#4 Caden Vaughn

#5 Carter Mclver

#11 Isiah St.Romain

#15 Austin Baumer

#24 Alex Blume

#34 Owen Kok

#42 Bridger Johnson

Pts

15

FG
5/14

1/4

3/6

2/6

7

1/6

217

2/5

0/2

1/4

3FG
3/9

12

01

2/5

0/0

0/1

01

0/1

0/0

0/1

Bismarck Century High School's Player Stats

Name

#3 Anthony Doppler

#4 Kale Schommer

#5 Isaiah Schafer

#10 Gavin Lill

#11 Drew Nodland

#12 Brogan Lambrecht

#14 Jack Kane

#20 Grant Kane

#22 Tyler Birst

#24 Drew Kempel

#30 Oliver Jensen

#32 Jaxon Birst

#34 William Ware

#40 Josh Berger

#44 Garrett Nissley

#52 Ryan Erikson

#54 Joel Edland

Pts

FG
3/8

7

7/8

01

0/2

0/0

011

0/0

0/0

6/6

0/3

01

7M1

01

011

47

2/4

3FG
0/1

0/0

6/7

0/0

0/1

0/0

0/1

0/0

0/0

22

0/1

0/0

0/1

0/0

0/1

22

0/1

FT
22

2/3

0/0

0/0

0/0

22

0/0

1/4

0/0

0/0

FT
2/2

0/0

2/2

0/0

0/2

0/0

112

0/0

2/2

0/0

112

0/0

3/5

0/0

112

22

2/4
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